Key Runners Summary for Friday, 30 October 2020 at 7:58 am.

Horse

Abu Dhabi

Ace Attack

Age Of Chivary
Akage

Akkacan

All Day Session
All Important
All Saints Eve
Alligator Blood
Anders

Andrea Mantegna
Attorney

Bajan

Balf's Choice
Beaucount
Beaufort Park
Beautiful Bee
Beermint
Bella's Idol
Berdibek
Bertwhistle
Blazejowski
Bless Her

Blow Me Out
Blow Torch
Bobby Dee
Bold Star
Bottega
Brilliant Venture
Brimham Rocks
British Bessy
Brocson
Brooklyn
Buffalo River
California Zimbol
Carolina Reaper
Cascadian
Chaillot
Charleton Eddie
Cherry Tortoni
Chesten Flyer
Chief Ironside
Chuck A Luck
City Smart
Clairvoyance
Corporate Larrikin
Coruscate
Counter Drive
Creative Hero
Crosshaven

Date

1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
1 Nov
30 Oct
31 Oct

Race

Mount Barker #3
Morphettville #3
Flemington #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Morphettville #7
Ascot #1

Doomben #10
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #38
Flemington #6
Morphettville #8
Flemington #4
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #8
Ascot #3

Doomben #10

The Valley #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #9

Goulburn #7
Morphettville #3
Flemington #3
Flemington #9
Ascot #9
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #4
Flemington #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
TheValley #4
Flemington #4
Ascot #3

Doomben #9
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Flemington #8
Flemington #9
Mount Barker #5
Flemington #8
Flemington #5
Ascot #1
Flemington #7
Ascot #5
Flemington #8

The Valley #7
Doomben #9

Ascot #1

Mount Barker #3
Flemington #3
Mount Barker #5
The Valley #7
Flemington #1

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
19/7
42

15/4

714
5/3
4/2
13/3
2/11
2/11

43
22/9
42
42
14/5
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue

10.7
10.5

9.9

10.6

8.3
14.1
11.7

9.0
110
13.2

7.2

9.8

10.6

9.0
8.7

83

45

114

Emerg
Factor
9.4
151
16.3

Horse

Million

Million

Miner's Miss
Minhaaj

Mishani Scandal
Miss Frost

Miss lano
Missile Mantra
Missybeel

Mo's Crown
Money Maher
Morendi
Morning Song
Morton's Fork
Moschard

Mr Epic

Mr Quickie
Muntaseera

My Demi
Mystery Miss
Mystic Journey
Navy Cross
Neighbourhood
Neufbosc
Niccovi

Noble Boy
Nonconformist
Octane

Odeum
Opinions

Our Danni

Party Hack

Pearl Bandit
Personal

Pissaro

Plitvice
Plumaro
Position Of Power
Potent Secret
Pretty Brazen
Prevailing Winds
Prime Candidate
Princess Rihanna
Prophet's Thumb
Prospectus
Queen Brown
Ranting

Ready Sunshine
Red Can Man
Red Chase

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
2 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct

Race

Aquis Beaudesert #1
Toowoomba #3
Ballarat #6
Singapore #1
Doomben #1

Ascot #5
Flemington #9
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ascot #8

Doomben #5

Ascot #3

Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #9
Morphettville #3
Flemington #8
Flemington #6
Ascot #6

Ascot #3
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #4
Flemington #3
Ascot #8

Ascot #6

Goulburn #7
Flemington #8
Flemington #3
Flemington #5
Muswellbrook #3
Ascot #1
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #4
Flemington #2

The Valey #4
Doomben #6
Doomben #5

Ascot #9

Mount Barker #3
Flemington #5
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #7
Pukekohe Park #4
Flemington #9
Doomben #9

Ascot #9
Flemington #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8

Doomben #7

40/9
2/1
4/2
1
13/5
4/2
4/2
5/3
5/3
19/8
11/6

-2.9
16
4.7

Months
Idle
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Value

7.7

4.1

44
7.0

6.1
6.4
7.7
9.8
10.6

9.0

5.8

10.6
10.2
14.1

125

11.1

32

74
6.0

9.0
8.9



Horse

Cup Night
Dame Gisdlle
Dancing Gidget
Danon Roman
Dawn Passage
Debt Collector
Deception Game
Deprive

Depths Below
Devil's Dust
Diamond Effort
Diamond Tonique
Dimaggio
Divide The Sea
Dixie Preacher
Double Jeopardy
Doubtland
Eeyore Wayz
Eleven Seconds
Emerald Kingdom
Emeralds
Essential Spice
Evil Cry

Evil Cry
Exhilarates
ExtraTime
Factory Warrior
Family Discussion
Farnan

Fastnet Cyclone
Felicia

Fiesta

Fifty Stars
Fituese

Flit

Forbidden Love
Foxhood

From Within
Fun Fact

Funstar

Future Score
Glenall
Glenfiddich

Go Deep

Going Gaga
Goldfinch
Gorbachev
Gougers
Gytrash

Handle the Truth
Happy Go Plucky
Harbour Views
Haut Brion Her
Heaven's Gift
Helms Gate

Hip Wiggle

Hit The Road Jack

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
2 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct

Race

Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #2
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #38

Ascot #2
Flemington #9
Geraldton #4
Morphettville #7
Geraldton #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5

Ascot #5
Flemington #6
Ascot #7

Ascot #9

Doomben #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ascot #7
Mornington #9
Ballarat #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Doomben #9
Geraldton #3
Flemington #6
Doomben #5
Flemington #5
Flemington #9
Flemington #8
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #38
Flemington #5
Geraldton #5
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #4
Doomben #6
Flemington #6
Doomben #4
Morphettville #4
Rosehill Gardens #3
Awapuni #8
Morphettville #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Goulburn #7
Doomben #9
Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #4

Ascot #6

Ascot #4

Pukekohe Park #9

42/12
50/14
8/4
36/9
4/2

14/7
20/6
47/10
5/3
17/8
12/3
4/2

4/2
71
4/2
76/19
94
2/1
14/6
18/6
3/3
2/11
2/11
1
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Months
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Score

9.6
12.9
231
12.6
215

91
74
158
10.5
12.0

16.3
12.7
125
19.1

113
10.6
10.1
20.2
17.1
121

17.6
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Value

7.2

6.7

49

11.3
105
8.2

10.8

8.6
9.8
16.8
113

54
9.0

111

10.1

7.7

9.0

Emerg
Factor

5.6
8.9
18.1
6.6
185
34
51
24
12.8
55
10.0
6.9
113
7.7

Horse

Red Hot Tip
Regalo Di Gaetano
Reloaded
Relucent
Revenire

Rich Charm
River Beau
Robe Bay

Rock Hard
Roselli Sting
Rosie Posie
Rotator

Saas Fee
Sabkhat
Salamaat
Sampson

Sassy Trader
Savacool
Schabau
Seeingisbelieving
Senso
September Run
Shackleton
Shauquin

She Shao Fly
She's Alight
She's Ideel
SherpaLass
Shogun Sun

Sir Nate

Sisstar

Skyray
Shickerdoodledandy
Soldier of Love
Solid Azza
Some Sort
Sophia's Choice
Southern Legend
Spending My Time
Spillinova
Stageman
Standout
Stirling Estate
Stockman
Stronger
Subpoenaed
Succeed Indeed
Summer's Skye
Superstorm
Suspense

Swats That
Sweet Dreamin’
Tajmali

Tarquin

Tawfiq Boy
Taxagano
Tchaikovsky

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
3 Nov
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct

Race

Ascot #3
Morphettville #8
Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #4
Innisfail #8
Flemington #3
Ascot #5

Mortlake #8
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #2
Doomben #10

The Valley #3
Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #5
Geradton #6
Awapuni #8

Ascot #5

Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #4
Doomben #9

Mount Barker #3
Flemington #6
Ascot #10

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4

Flemington #5
Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #6

Doomben #5
Awapuni #9
Flemington #9
Goulburn #3

Ascot #9

Goulburn #7

Ascot #6

Ascot #6
Mornington #8
ShaTin#8
Doomben #10
Ascot #9

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #5

Rosehill Gardens #8
ShaTin#7

Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #2
Ascot #3

Rosehill Gardens #8
Pukekohe Park #6
Flemington #6
Ascot #6

Ascot #2

Mortlake #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4

Ascot #8
Rosehill Gardens #1

Score/
Starts
13/3
10/5
24/5
5/1
2/11
13/5
2/11
211
2/11
15/8
42
171
1
8/4
211
93

23/9
8/4
1
17
12/6
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Value

75

9.9

8.0

9.8

9.4
8.7
10.6

104
9.8
10.9

23

8.9
14

8.6

434
6.8

10.6
105
101

9.8
115



Horse

Hit the Target
Holyfield

House Of Cartier
How Womantic
Hulk

Icebath

Iconista
Incomparable
Indernile

Indigo Blue
Inspirational Girl
Invincible Al
Junction

Just Thinkin'
Karijini Aurora
Kelly's Calisto
Kemalpasa
Kenyan Wonder
Khan

LaVita

Lace And Whiskey
Lacevinsky

Let It Pour

Little Hercules
Looks Like Elvis
Loyalty Man
Madam Rouge
Made In Russia
Magic Conqueror
Magic Phantom
Malibu Style
Man of Peace
Man of Peace
Mankind
Mantastic
Masquerade
Mervyn
Midnight Blue

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
30 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct

Race

Newcastle #5
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #38
Aquis Park Gold Coast #38
Moree #8
TheValley #3
Ascot #9

Ascot #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Doomben #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ascot #9

Ascot #3
Flemington #3
Morphettville #2
Singapore #3
Morphettville #7
Doomben #3

Ascot #2

Rosehill Gardens #3
Kalgoorlie #2
Rosehill Gardens #6
Singapore #10
Flemington #5
Singapore #7
Doomben #2
Morphettville #9
Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Goulburn #7

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #6

Ascot #7

Ascot #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
6/2
113
12/4
171
712
2/1
211
1

8/4
8/4

913

4/2
95
4/2

4/2

-2.7
-3.7
-0.2
-2.2

0.4
1.8
-6.7
22

34

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6

15.2

11.8

14.0 1.0
131

10.6 34
56

151

84 7.6
20.4

10.6 0.4
34

125 25
236

10.4

10.6 -0.6
7.2 7.8
7.0 5.0
10.9 4.1
15.6

6.7

44

10.2 7.8
6.5 25
14.2

14.0

9.0 12.0
11.7 0.3
11.7 33
6.2 13.8
9.2 18
11.2 -1.2
134

10.8

14.7 2.3
12.2

7.9

134

Page 3/3

Horse

TequilaTime
Testashadow

The Chosen One
The Sinner

The Velvet King
Think It Over
Thompson's Reward
Tommy Blue
Tonkatuff

Too Good Too Hard
Top Prospect
Toscanini

Trail of Glory
True Attraction
Truly Great

Two Odd Sox
Uni Time
Valentino Rossa
Vaentino Rossa
Valliano

Vaour Road
VannaGirl
Victorem
Wahine Toa
Watch Me Dance
Watch This Space
Wayanka
Wayupinthesky
Wild Planet

Wild Planet

Wild Ruler
Windstorm
Winning Weather
Wotuwant
Xanthus

Y ulong Prince
Zakat

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
1 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
30 Oct
3 Nov
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct
31 Oct

Race

Morphettville #2
Doomben #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Doomben #10
Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #5

Ascot #8
Flemington #9
Doomben #5
Newcastle #7
Toowoomba #1
Ascot #9

Ascot #3
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
Goulburn #7
Morphettville #6
Ascot #7
Flemington #5
Awapuni #4
TheValey #4
Ascot #9

Pukekohe Park #7
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #8
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #2
Rosehill Gardens #2
Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #9

18/6

Barrier
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Idle
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9.8
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118
16.1
9.5
13.9
7.8
5.9
154
16.5
6.8
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20.1
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O OCONORNONOMUIUNONNUTOODONWWOWRONRPFEFWRENNRE WM

8.7
6.7

6.8

10.2

»
w

~ N
©o N

10.2
121

~
[N


http://www.tcpdf.org

